THE DARTMOOR LEAGUE 2022 “Friendly golf competition in Devon”
RESULTS & TABLES
9 th OCTOBER  2022
LEAGUE ONE
		
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	



	 
	PLAYED
	WON
	LOST
	DRAWN
	POINTS

	OKEHAMPTON
	10
	7
	3
	0
	32.5

	WRANGATON
	10
	5
	5
	0
	28.5

	FINGLE GLEN
	10
	5
	5
	0
	26.5

	TEIGN VALLEY
	10
	6
	4
	0
	25.5

	BOVEY CASTLE
	10
	4
	6
	0
	21

	DOWNES CREDITON
	10
	3
	7
	0
	16



LEAGUE TWO
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	 


		
	
	PLAYED
	WON
	LOST
	DRAWN
	POINTS

	HONITON
	10
	6
	3
	1
	28.5

	EXETER
	10
	5
	4
	1
	27.5

	SIDMOUTH
	10
	5
	5
	0
	27

	TAVISTOCK
	10
	4
	5
	1
	23.5

	YELVERTON
	10
	4
	5
	1
	22.5

	BORINGDON
	10
	4
	6
	0
	21



LEAGUE THREE

	DARTMOUTH      
	2.5
	BIGBURY
	 2.5

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



	
	PLAYED
	WON
	LOST
	DRAWN
	POINTS

	ELFORDLEIGH
	10
	5
	2
	3
	30

	STOVER 
	10
	8
	2
	0
	29.5

	BIGBURY
	10
	3
	5
	2
	24.5

	THURLESTONE
	10
	5
	4
	1
	24

	DARTMOUTH
	10
	2
	6
	2
	22.5

	WOODBURY
	10
	3
	7
	0
	19.5




